



The Corporate Supplies And Solutions

Office # 05, Ground floor, Sunny Plaza, Hasrat Mohani Road, Karachi, Pakistan
Email: info@corporatesupplies.com.pk, Web: https://corporatesupplies.com.pk
NTN: 1440525-3, GST: 3277876112895
Tel: 021-326300-99, 021-321-2090558

Purchase Details

Purchase Invoice Date : 31/01/2024

Sale Invoice No : TCSAS-0124-87

Purchase Transaction Id : 7708

Purchase Details: Velosi Integrity & Safety Pakistan Pvt. Ltd.

S.#	Item Name	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Amount	GST	Total	Supplier Name
1	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	24	255.00	6,120.00	0.00	6120	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
2	PVC - Imported Box File 3Inch	Pcs	24	255.00	6,120.00	0.00	6120	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
3	WorkSafe View Binder File (25mm)	Pcs	36	255.00	9,180.00	0.00	9180	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
4	WorkSafe View Binder File (25mm)	Pcs	36	280.00	10,080.00	0.00	10080	Shamsi Stationers
5	Piano - 0.8mm Ball Pen	Pcs	400	12.15	4,860.00	0.00	4860	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
6	WorkSafe Plastic TT File	Pcs	50	444.00	22,200.00	0.00	22200	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
7	Thumb Pin/Drawing Pin	Pcs	24	48.00	1,152.00	0.00	1152	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
8	Card - Separator 1-10	Packet	24	35.00	840.00	0.00	840	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
9	Piano - Permanent Marker	Pcs	24	456.00	10,944.00	0.00	10944	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
10	Dollar - Glue Stick 20 Gram	Pcs	12	122.87	1,474.41	0.00	1474	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
11	Clear Tape 1x50	Pcs	24	34.79	834.96	0.00	835	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
12	Johnson - Clear Tape 3x50	Pcs	20	103.13	2,062.60	0.00	2063	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
13	Brown Packing Tape 3.0x50	Pcs	24	103.13	2,475.12	0.00	2475	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
14	WorkSafe - 9307 Stapler Machine	Pcs	6	320.00	1,920.00	0.00	1920	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
15	Vehicle Log Book 1Quair	Pcs	5	101.83	509.17	0.00	509	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
16	China - Sticky Notes Size 3x3	Pcs	12	53.00	636.00	0.00	636	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
17	Deer - Super Excel Lead Pencil	Pcs	12	66.00	792.00	0.00	792	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
18	Deer - ER30 Erase	Pcs	4	264.00	1,056.00	0.00	1056	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
19	Piano - TR-05 Sharpener	Pcs	2	280.00	560.00	0.00	560	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
20	Abro - Masking Tape 3x10	Pcs	24	68.00	1,632.00	0.00	1632	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
21	Solo - Rough Pad Small	Pcs	60	22.31	1,338.75	0.00	1339	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
22	Measuring Tape 5 Meters	Pcs	3	140.00	420.00	0.00	420	CSS Stationary Outlet No.1
23	Other General Product (Exempt)	Pcs	1	700.00	700.00	0.00	700	Open Market

Total		851		87,907.00	PKR 7907.00416	
-------	--	-----	--	-----------	----------------	--

Terms and Conditions : 1. Payment Terms will be 15 days from Delivery Date.

2. This is system generated invoice no need any sign or stamp.

Prepared By : Maha Waris Khan

Approved By : Maha Waris Khan